OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

. o dPy

PECNYBJIUKU BEJTAPYCb A ; a

B N NonnABAHUIO T
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI yeMnuoHaT Pecny6nnku Benapycb
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

Event 9 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
02.04.2024 - 11:27 Startlist Prelim
MupoBoWi pekopa 2:03.14 MCKEOWN, Kaylee AUS Sydney (AUS) 10.03.2023
Pekoppg EBponbl 2:04.94 FESIKOVA, Anastasia RUS Rome (ITA) 01.08.2009
Pekopg Pb 2:06.95 LWKYPOAW, AHacTacus 1 Brest 04.04.2023

KMC : 2:33.00 / MC :2:21.75 / MCMK : 2:09.72

Jopoxka

Heat 1 of 3, 11:27

damunusa, Nms

OO ~NOUMWNPELO

ANDRUK, Aryna
VAITSISHKINA, Valeryia
FILKEVICH, Vera
BOJIKOBCKAA, /lngns
HUDKOVA, SOFIYA
KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta
HARYST, Darya
ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
KOMAR, Milana
DEMIDOVA, Valentina

Heat 2 of 3, 11:30

OO ~NOoOUuhrWwWNEO

PIANCHUK, Paulina
ZHOLINA, Serafima
GOMANAVA, Mariya
PARKHOMENKA, Kristina
SHAKHOVA, Sofia
VASHKEVICH, YANA
STRASHNOVA, Veranika
ASIADOUSKAYA, Katsiaryna
KALINICHENKO, Kristina
MELISHEVICH, Marharyta
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MuHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTb
BpecTtckasi o6nacTb
pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MuHCK

Butebckas obnactb
MuHCK

MUHCK

Poccusa

MwuHcKasi 06nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

BpecTtckasi o6nactb

3asBoYHOE Bpems

2:36.51
2:29.75
2:26.60
2:24.80
2:20.00
2:23.93
2:25.36
2:28.90
2:32.72

NT

2:33.78
2:29.00
2:26.42
2:24.23
2:12.90
2:21.00
2:25.25
2:28.85
2:31.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

=== MO NIABAHMIO

1-6 ANPENS 2024

OTKpbITbIV YemnuoHaT Pecny6nvkv Benapych
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

Event 9, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 3 of 3, 11:34

©CooO~NO O WNE O

UELSKAYA, Zlata
BALIUK, Darya

2010
2011

KURHANSKAYA, Aliaksandra 2010

KRYVASHEYA, Viktoryia
SHKURDAI, Anastasiya
XPUCTYK, Jingunsa
SHAUCHENKA, Varvara
RYSIANKOVA, Hanna
MAKAREVICH, Vera
ISKENDZEROVA, Sabrina
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BLR
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MuHcK

bpecTckasi obnacTb
bpecTckasi obnacTb
MwuHcK

bpecTckasi obnacTb
pogHeHckast 06nacTb
Fomernbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHcK

MwuHckas 06nactb
MwuHcK

2:33.57
2:29.00
2:26.00
2:24.16
2:06.90
2:20.46
2:25.00
2:27.98
2:30.50
2:37.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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